Racunarska grafika

Indeks
2014/0346
2016/0478
2017/0264
2018/0162
2019/0326
2019/0731
2020/0035
2020/0060
2020/0173
2020/0193
2020/0202
2020/0219
2020/0284
2020/0459
2020/0543
2020/0622
2021/0006
2021/0075
2021/0140
2021/0254
2021/0344

Prezimeiime
Lazarevi¢ Dejan
Rogan Aleksandar
Pordevi¢ Miljan
Jablan Savo
Smolovié Petar
Dragutinovi¢ Marko
Vuckovic Aleksa
Stefanovi¢ borde
Despotovic Stefan
UrosSevic Filip
Paunovic Aleksa
Kovacevi¢ Goran
Bogicevi¢ Milan
Bojovi¢ Ana
Dordevié¢ Vuk
Sarovi¢ Dorde
Cuji¢ Branislav
Markovi¢ Jovan
Mrki¢ Miljan
beli¢ Teodor
Solaja Andrej

Rezultati prvog kolokvijuma odrZzanog 20.03.2024.

K1
2.58
5.94
9.00
4.56
6.10
2.70
7.77
8.22
7.19
6.90
6.93
4.77
7.33
7.40
5.83
7.04
3.97
5.44
4.19
6.22
4.40
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