

Indeks	Prezime i ime	K1
2014/0346	Lazarević Dejan	2.58
2016/0478	Rogan Aleksandar	5.94
2017/0264	Đorđević Miljan	9.00
2018/0162	Jablan Savo	4.56
2019/0326	Smolović Petar	6.10
2019/0731	Dragutinović Marko	2.70
2020/0035	Vučković Aleksa	7.77
2020/0060	Stefanović Đorđe	8.22
2020/0173	Despotović Stefan	7.19
2020/0193	Urošević Filip	6.90
2020/0202	Paunović Aleksa	6.93
2020/0219	Kovačević Goran	4.77
2020/0284	Bogićević Milan	7.33
2020/0459	Bojović Ana	7.40
2020/0543	Đorđević Vuk	5.83
2020/0622	Šarović Đorđe	7.04
2021/0006	Ćujić Branislav	3.97
2021/0075	Marković Jovan	5.44
2021/0140	Mrkić Miljan	4.19
2021/0254	Đelić Teodor	6.22
2021/0344	Šolaja Andrej	4.40